Pos

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

25th Annual Rotary Mayor's Cup Race

Fleet Boat Name

Racing B WITCHCRAFT
Racing A XO

Racing B SHOCKWAVE
Racing C LAST KID PICKED
Racing A PEREGRINE

Racing C MAV ERICK

Racing Soling  NERVOUS WRECK
Racing C SLIPPERY

Racing Soling SIM PAH POO
Racing A K2

Racing Soling  SHAKEDOWN STREET
Racing B REALESCAPE
Racing B BARKODE

Racing C VICTORIA

Racing Soling LINGUAHOSTEL
Racing Soling SOLING

Racing B SUNDANCER
Racing C TOAD'S WILD RIDE
Racing B LIFT TICKET

Results Racing Division Fleet Position

Class

J-29
SOVEREL 33
J29

J-24

J-33
TARTAN 31
SOLING

J-24

SOLING
J-120
SOLING

J-92

J29

C&C 34
SOLING
SOLING
PEARSON 37
WAVELENGTH 24
J-27

Sail No Helm

103 MIKE PARSONS

41933 WALTER TIMMERMAN

283 TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN
3300 ALANOULLETTE

22 FRITZ HORTON/JUDY BOND
42363 DONALD RATHBONE

714 ROLAND SHERMAN

4008 AL RUSSELL

835 CHRIS DULEY

120 LUIS GONZALES

837 JOHN TROMBLEY

43 DONALD DULEY

32096 HAROLD BROWNE

23873 RICHARD VILLAMIL

85 BRIAN WHITE

849 ED TROMBLEY

31239 TOMGLYNN

50 JIM FINCH

33911 DANIEL PRATT
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PHRF

108

111
168

153
150
168
150
51

150
105
108
150
150
150
105
159
126

R1

12

11
13

29

22
18
25

20
21
30

R2 R3 Pts
4 8
11

2 14

12 14
6 17

5 18

20 21
14 23
23 29
1 30

28 31
9 31

13 31
7 32

29 34
27 34
15 35
18 39

11 41
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
43rd
43rd

Racing C
Racing D
Racing Soling
Racing A
Racing A
Racing B
Racing Soling
Racing C
Racing D
Racing Soling
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing D
Racing B
Racing Soling
Racing D
Racing B
Racing D
Racing B
Racing C
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CHAOUSAROU
EUREKA
SHADOWFAX
ADHARA
DALLIANCE

DEMON IN DISGUISE
SOLING

RHAPSODY

SWAN SONG

MR. PEABODY
BREAKIN WIND
RAGTIME

WILD THING
IMPULSIVE
SWISHCABOB
MAGIC

GEMINI

EVOKED POTENTIAL
HIGH POINT
SEA-JAY

GEORGE
WILLIWAW 1iI
EMPATHY
TENACEOUS
SALVATORE
GINGERBREAD MAN

METALMAST 30
RANGER 26
SOLING
ULTIMATE 27
C&C 110

J-29

SOLING

C&C 34
PEARSON 26
SOLING

OLSON 30
S279
SOVEREL 33
ABLE POITIN 24
CAPRI 25
PEARSON 37
J-24

MELGES 24
SAILCRAFT OUTLAW 23
J-80

SOLING

KIRBY 8
HUNTER 33.5
S-2 26

CS 36
BOMBARDIER 7.6

30006 ANDREW SAJOR

189 CHRIS DOWNING

756 DAN INHELDER

26 LUC VARIN

110 CHRISTOPHER MORRIS

32293 JAY HEASLIP

224 PATRICK LARKIN

167 CRAIG MEY ERSON

1607  ALLEN JOHNSON

575 CHRIS LANIGAN

33875 ROBERT BUNNELL

79 JOHN O'ROURKE

73083 YVES LAHAIE

20512 MICHAEL RAY

329 BOB DRAWBAUGH

32237 MICHAEL KERBACH

21204 PAUL REESE

114 JOHN KIMURA

8 SCOTT TRUHART

3 MARK POHLMAN

184 ROBERT SMITH

3 TOM SIMKINS

18 ROBERT LINDER

418 PETER GUIBORD

6123  TED DUDLEY

9 CHRIS MORGAN
R1

156
198
150
84

90

114
150
162
213
150
108
165
87

195
171
105
168
99

243
117
150
207
144
222
132
147

17 25
24 18
14 30
39 8
37 10
27 21
16 34
38 16
19 36
10 DNC
34 22
26 31
42 17
33 26
36 24
15 DNC
28 33
23 DNC
35 35
40 32
31 DNC
32 DNC
41 DNC
DNS DNC
DNC DNC
DNS DNC

42
42
44
47
47
48
50
54
55
56
56
57
59
59
60
61
61
69
70
72
77
78
87
92
92
92
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Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

16th

17th
18th
19th
20th

Fleet
Racing
Soling
Racing C

Racing
Soling

Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing A
Racing C
Racing
Soling
Racing A

Racing B
Racing C

Racing
Soling

Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing C
Racing B
Racing D
Racing B

Boat Name

NERVOUS WRECK

LAST KID PICKED

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

WITCHCRAFT

LINGUAHOSTEL

SIM PAH POO

SOLING

XO
SLIPPERY

MR. PEABODY

PEREGRINE

SHOCKWAVE
MAVERICK

SHADOWFAX

MAGIC

SOLING

CHAOUSAROU
BARKODE
SWAN SONG
SUNDANCER

Class

SOLING

J-24

SOLING

J-29

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOVEREL 33
J-24

SOLING

J-33

J29
TARTAN 31

SOLING

PEARSON 37

SOLING

METALMAST 30

J29
PEARSON 26
PEARSON 37

Sail
No

714

3300

837

103

85

835

849

41933

4008

575

22

283

42363

756

32237

224

30006
32096

1607

31239
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Helm

ROLAND SHERMAN

ALAN OULLETTE

JOHN TROMBLEY

MIKE PARSONS

BRIAN WHITE

CHRIS DULEY

ED TROMBLEY

WALTER TIMMERMAN
AL RUSSELL

CHRIS LANIGAN

FRITZ HORTON/JUDY
BOND
TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN

DONALD RATHBONE

DAN INHELDER

MICHAEL KERBACH

PATRICK LARKIN

ANDREW SAJOR
HAROLD BROWNE
ALLEN JOHNSON
TOM GLYNN

PHRF Start

150 10:15:00
168  10:10:00
150  10:15:00
108  10:20:00
150 10:15:00
150 10:15:00
150 10:15:00
87 10:20:00
168  10:10:00
150 10:15:00
81 10:20:00
111 10:20:00
153  10:10:00
150 10:15:00
105  10:20:00
150 10:15:00
156  10:10:00
108  10:20:00
213 10:10:00
105  10:20:00

Finish

11:52:30

11:50:35

11:53:12

11:51:33

11:53:48

11:53:56

11:54:03

11:48:51
11:52:52

11:55:10

11:49:54

11:55:24
11:52:34

11:57:08

11:54:41

11:57:33

11:53:44
11:55:51
12:03:51
11:55:54

Elapsed Corrected Pts

01:37:30

01:40:35

01:38:12

01:31:33

01:38:48

01:38:56

01:39:03

01:28:51
01:42:52

01:40:10

01:29:54

01:35:24
01:42:34

01:42:08

01:34:41

01:42:33

01:43:44
01:35:51
01:53:51
01:35:54

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01

12:15 1

12:18 2

:12:57 3

13:22 4

:13:33 5

113:41 6

:13:48 7

14:12 8
:14:35 9

:14:55 10

:16:16 11

:16:43 12
:16:49 13

:16:53 14

:17:01 15

17:18 16

17:28 17
:17:40 18
:18:00 19
18:14 20
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21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

31st

32nd
33rd
34th

35th

36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
43rd

Racing C
Racing B
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing D
Racing D
Racing B

Racing D

Racing C
Racing A
Racing C
Racing A
Racing B
Racing B
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C

TOAD'S WILD RIDE
REALESCAPE

EVOKED POTENTIAL

EUREKA
VICTORIA
RAGTIME

DEMON IN DISGUISE

GEMINI
K2
LIFT TICKET

GEORGE

WILLIWAW il
IMPULSIVE
BREAKIN WIND

HIGH POINT

SWISHCABOB
DALLIANCE
RHAPSODY
ADHARA
SEA-JAY
EMPATHY
WILD THING
TENACEOUS

GINGERBREAD MAN

WAVELENGTH 24
J-92

MELGES 24
RANGER 26

C&C 34

S27.9

J-29

J-24

J-120

J-27

SOLING

KIRBY 8
ABLE POITIN 24
OLSON 30

SAILCRAFT OUTLAW

23

CAPRI 25

C&C 110

C&C 34
ULTIMATE 27
J-80

HUNTER 33.5
SOVEREL 33

S-2 26
BOMBARDIER 7.6

50

43
114
189
23873
79
32293
21204
120
33911

184

20512
33875

329
110
167
26

3

18
73083
418

9
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JIM FINCH

DONALD DULEY
JOHN KIMURA
CHRIS DOWNING
RICHARD VILLAMIL
JOHN O'ROURKE
JAY HEASLIP
PAUL REESE

LUIS GONZALES
DANIEL PRATT

ROBERT SMITH

TOM SIMKINS
MICHAEL RAY
ROBERT BUNNELL

SCOTT TRUHART

BOB DRAWBAUGH
CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
CRAIG MEYERSON
LUC VARIN

MARK POHLMAN
ROBERT LINDER
YVES LAHAIE

PETER GUIBORD
CHRIS MORGAN

R2

159
105
99

198
150
165
114
168
51

126

150

207
195
108

243

171
90
162
84
117
144
87
222
147

10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

10:15:00

10:10:00
10:10:00
10:20:00

10:10:00

10:10:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

11:55:30
11:56:54
11:56:13
12:02:54
11:55:47
11:59:16
12:00:48
12:00:19
11:50:39
12:04:25

12:03:35

12:11:30
12:09:49
12:05:44

12:18:34

12:08:55
12:05:34
12:07:46
12:05:22
12:11:19
12:17:46
12:17:46

01:45:30
01:36:54
01:36:13
01:52:54
01:45:47
01:49:16
01:40:48
01:50:19
01:30:39
01:44:25

01:48:35

02:01:30
01:59:49
01:45:44

02:08:34

01:58:55
01:45:34
01:57:46
01:45:22
01:51:19
01:57:46
01:57:46
DNS
DNS

01:18:44 21
01:19:14 22
01:19:33 23
01:19:34 24
01:20:32 25
01:21:30 26
01:21:37 27
01:22:02 28
01:22:.04 29
01:23:12 30

01:23:20 31

01:26:39 32
01:27:00 33
01:27:33 34

01:27:40 35

01:30:08 36
01:30:25 37
01:30:30 38
01:31:14 39
01:31:37 40
01:33:32 41
01:43:07 42

46

46
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Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th

20th

21st
22nd

23rd

24th
25th

Fleet

Racing A
Racing B
Racing A
Racing B
Racing C

Racing A

Racing C
Racing A
Racing B
Racing A
Racing B
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing C
Racing D

Racing
Soling

Racing B
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing C
Racing C

Boat Name

K2
SHOCKWAVE
XO
WITCHCRAFT
MAVERICK

PEREGRINE

VICTORA
ADHARA
REALESCAPE
DALLIANCE
LIFT TICKET
LAST KID PICKED
BARKODE
SLIPPERY
SUNDANCER
RHAPSODY
WILD THING

TOAD'S WILD RIDE

EUREKA

NERVOUS WRECK

DEMON IN DISGUISE

BREAKIN WIND

SIM PAH POO

SWISHCABOB
CHAOUSAROU

Class

J-120

J29
SOVEREL 33
J-29
TARTAN 31

J-33

C&C 34
ULTIMATE 27
J-92

C&C 110
J-27

J-24

J29

J-24
PEARSON 37
C&C 34
SOVEREL 33
WAVELENGTH 24
RANGER 26

SOLING

J-29
OLSON 30

SOLING

CAPRI 25
METALMAST 30

Sail
No

120
283
41933
103
42363

22

23873
26

43
110
33911
3300
32096
4008
31239
167
73083
50
189

714

32293
33875

835

329
30006
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Helm

LUIS GONZALES

TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN

WALTER TIMMERMAN
MIKE PARSONS
DONALD RATHBONE

FRITZ HORTON/JUDY
BOND

RICHARD VILLAMIL
LUC VARIN
DONALD DULEY
CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
DANIEL PRATT
ALAN OULLETTE
HAROLD BROWNE
AL RUSSELL

TOM GLYNN
CRAIG MEYERSON
YVES LAHAIE

JIM FINCH

CHRIS DOWNING

ROLAND SHERMAN

JAY HEASLIP
ROBERT BUNNELL

CHRIS DULEY

BOB DRAWBAUGH
ANDREW SAJOR

PHRF Start

51 13:35:00
111 13:35:00
87 13:35:00
108 13:35:00
153  13:25:00
81 13:35:00
150 13:25:00
84 13:35:00
105 13:35:00
90 13:35:00
126  13:35:00
168 13:25:00
108 13:35:00
168 13:25:00
105 13:35:00
162 13:25:00
87 13:35:00
159 13:25:00
198 13:25:00
150 13:30:00
114 13:35:00
108 13:35:00
150 13:30:00
171  13:25:00
156  13:25:00

Finish
14:23:50
14:26:21
14:28:48

14:30:37
14:22:51

14:30:52

14:24:52
14:33:11
14:34:48
14:34:40
14:36:40
14:28:35
14:37:48
14:31:17
14:39:19
14:32:08
14:40:01
14:33:01
14:34:24

14:38:22

14:43:18
14:43:47

14:40:34

14:36:24
14:36:39

Elapsed Corrected Pts

00:48:50
00:51:21
00:53:48
00:55:37
00:57:51

00:55:52

00:59:52
00:58:11
00:59:48
00:59:40
01:01:40
01:03:35
01:02:48
01:06:17
01:04:19
01:07:08
01:05:01
01:08:01
01:09:24

01:08:22

01:08:18
01:08:47

01:10:34

01:11:24
01:11:39

00:47:02 1
00:47:26 2
00:50:44 3
00:51:48 4
00:52:27 5
00:53:00 6
00:54:34 7
00:55:13 8
00:56:05 9
00:56:29 10
00:57:13 11
00:57:39 12
00:58:59 13
01:00:21 14
01:00:36 15
01:01:25 16
01:01:57 17
01:02:24 18
01:02:24 18
01:03:04 20
01:04:16 21
01:04:58 22
01:05:16 23
01:05:21 24
01:06:08 25
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26th Racing D IMPULSIVE ABLE POITIN 24 20512 MICHAEL RAY 195 13:25:00 14:40:58 01:15:58 01:09:05 26

27th gil‘i’rgg SOLING SOLING 849  ED TROMBLEY 150  13:30:00 14:46:04 01:16:04 01:10:46 27
ogth Racing SHAKEDOWN SOLING 837  JOHN TROMBLEY 150  13:30:00 14:46:24 01:16:24 01:11:06 28
Soling STREET
20th ggl‘i’ri]gg LINGUAHOSTEL SOLING 85  BRIANWHITE 150  13:30:00 14:47:04 01:17:04 01:11:46 29
30th g(‘;l?:;lg SHADOWFAX SOLING 756 DAN INHELDER 150  13:30:00 14:50:03 01:20:03 01:14:45 30
31st RacingC  RAGTIVE S279 79 JOHN O'ROURKE 165 13:25:00 14:45:47 01:20:47 01:14:57 31
32nd RacingB  SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN 117 13:35:00 14:55:12 01:20:12 01:16:04 32
33rd RacingC  GEMNI J-24 21204 PAUL REESE 168 13:25:00 14:47:28 01:22:28 01:16:32 33
34th gglci‘:;g SOLING SOLING 224 PATRICK LARKIN 150  13:30:00 14:54:20 01:24:20 01:19:02 34
35th RacingD  HIGH POINT gQ'LCRAFTOUT'-AW 8 SCOTT TRUHART 243 13:25:00 14:59:31 01:34:31 01:25:56 35
36th RacingD  SWAN SONG PEARSON 26 1607  ALLEN JOHNSON 213 13:25:00 15:00:41 01:35:41 01:28:09 36
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Rotary Mayor’s Cup 2002
Portsmouth MonoHull Results

Position | Skipper Boat type | Name Home port 1 2 |3 |4 | Series
1 Bill Metz Sunfish Kompira Burnt Hills 1 I1|1]1]5
2 Erl Svendsen Mitrek Dyer Dt W. Chazy 2 212128
3 Matthew Doyle | Finn Underdog Plattsburgh 4 4131314
4 Randy Larkin DaySailor Plattsburgh 3 3141414
5 Mark Darrow Sunfish Sunfish Louisville, 5 5(5(15(20
KY
1 Mark Montour | Laser Mohawk Warrior | Malone 1 1[1]1]4
2 John Beale Laser E’lan Charlotte, Vt | 3 2121219
3 Ken Signorello | Laser Harbor Watch Burlington 2 3131311
4 Dave Richmond | Laser Old Indian Tricks | Akwesasne 4 4141416
5 Gabe Harris Laser JABU Merril DNF
6 Josh Revkin Laser OI’ English Merril DNF




Pos Fleet

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-

25th Annual Rotary Mayor's Cup Race

Boat Name

Preliminary Results

Class

Sail No

Helm PY

MULTI-HULL Fleet - Sailed: 2 Discards: 0 Ratings: PY

ZAP

HOBIE 17

HOBIE 20

FREEDOM

BLUE POINT

ASPHALT

THE BEAST FROM

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 17

HOBIE 20

IROQUOIS
MKIl

HOBIE 18

HOBIE 16

HOBIE 17

107452

6235

185

o

5067

104730

JIM SWEET 76.1

PETER

ALESSIO 74.1

P.J. RANSLEY 64.9

JEFF DICKSON 83

FRANK

SCHAEFER /16

MIMI APPEL 76.1

DON RAILTON 74.1

R1

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNC

DNF

DNC

R2 R3 R4 Pts

DNC

DNC

DNF

DNC

12

13

14

22

22

22

22



Pos

HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

Fleet

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

MULTI-
HULL

DOWN-EAST

SYNCOPATION

TWIN HULLS TWO

HOBIE 17

Boat

Name Class

JOHN
SHARK 20 231 O AlS 73.8 DNC DNC 22
HOBIE 16 82226626 TOM SWEET  76.1 DNC DNC 22

ANDREW
HOBIE17 5758 (% 74.1 DNC DNC 22
R2
ﬁi‘l Helm PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts

MULTI-HULL Fleet - Distance: 3.4nm Start time: 13:20:00

HOBIE o, . . o

ZAP i 107452 JIM SWEET  76.1 13:20:00 14:57:12 01:37:12 21:47:16 1

HOBIE PETER o . . -

HoBiE 17 1S 6235 REICR 74.1 13:20:00 14:57:49 01:37:49 22:00:04 2

HOBIE 5. 4. 7. 5.
HOBIE20 X 185  P.J.RANSLEY 64.9 13:20:00 14:47:01 01:27:01 22:20:47 3
ASPHALT '1"6C)B'E 104730 MIMI APPEL  76.1 DNF 11
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Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Fleet Boat Name

Cruising A REVERIE
Cruising A ENDO Il
Cruising A ARTOES
Cruising C FREE SPIRIT
Cruising A HIP NAUTIC
Cruising E  FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN
Cruising C ORIEL

Cruising B WINGDAM
Cruising A MISTY

Cruising A GOLDEN GIRL I
Cruising D OSPREY
Cruising B HOBO |
Cruising B EDELWEIS Il
Cruising C EUREKA
Cruising B RAVEN
Cruising C ADAMUS

Cruising C ANTOINETTE MARIE BENETEAU OCEAN 331

Cruising E MOONDANCE
Cruising A NEIGES

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

25th Annual Rotary Mayor's Cup Race

Results Cruising Division Fleet Position

Class

TARTAN 3500
JEANNEAU 39

HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND

RANGER 26
BENETEAU FIRST 42
PEARSON ENSIGN
CATALINA 30
TARTAN 34
CATALINA 34
PEARSON 36
CATALINA 27
C&C 32

HUNTER 37
RANGER 26
PEARSON 32
MORGAN32

BENETEAU 38

Sail No Helm

35 DAVID SABLE

300 MIRO BALCAR

7 HAROLD KEARNS
12792 GENE GRAFALS
33799 VINCENT GAUCHER
1159  DENNIS CURTIN
3560  BILL ROGERS

432 MICHAEL BARKER
1008  JAMES DECKER
1016  GEORGE DOHN
5231  ALEX DEGREEF
34606 DAVIDALLIN

486 ULRICH HOLZINGER
189 CHRIS DOWNING
40 ED MRAK

25 DONALD BUHR

134 JAMES VANDELOO
104 SHAWN WHALEN

0 LARUE

PHRF R1
132 2
114 4
111 3
198 1
90 8
258 5
195 9
174 6
144 12
144 10
216 13
168 11
162 20
198 26
168 15
195 16
183 19
228 18
105 24

R2 R3 Pts
2 4
3 7
4 7
8 9
5 13
10 15
7 16
15 21
9 21
12 22
11 24
13 24
6 26
1 27
18 33
17 33
16 35
19 37
14 38
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
27th
27th
27th
27th
27th

Cruising D
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising E
Cruising E
Cruising E
Cruising D
Cruising E

Pos Fleet
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising E
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising A
Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising B

POLARIS

WILD MAN WIZARD
DREAM CHASER
DESTINY

GIZMO

RAVEN

PIROPO

COMET

WILDER ONE
ENDLESS

MOIRA
MACGREGOR
SCRIEVE

Boat Name
FREE SPIRIT
REVERIE
ARTOES

ENDO il
FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN
WINGDAM
POLARIS

HIP NAUTIC
ORIEL

GOLDEN GIRL i
HOBO |

TARTAN 27
CATALINA 25
TANZER 8.5
CATALINA 34

BOMBARDIER 7.6

TANZER 22
MIRAGE 27
COMAR COMET

PEARSON ENSIGN

CAPE DORY 26
WESTERLY 26

MACGREGOR 25

PEARSON 22.5

Class
RANGER 26
TARTAN 3500

HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND

JEANNEAU 39

PEARSON ENSIGN

TARTAN 34
TARTAN 27

BENETEAU FIRST 42

CATALINA 30
PEARSON 36
C&C 32

41568
3938
42
521
177
119
383
111
369
78
PB35
M25
G 71

Sail No
12792
35

7

300
1159
432
41568
33799
3560
1016
34606

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

DANIEL ANHALT
ANDREW MOSER
BRIAN MCPHEE

PATRICK MCCORMICK

DAVID BASHAW
JAMES WALKER

DIEGO GRINBERG FUNES

JEFF BROWNELL
DEREK ALLAN
PETE MOMOT
RICHARD ROBBINS
JON SUAREZ
HARVEY WOLFERS

R1

Helm

GENE GRAFALS
DAVID SABLE
HAROLD KEARNS
MIRO BALCAR
DENNIS CURTIN
MICHAEL BARKER
DANIEL ANHALT
VINCENT GAUCHER
BILL ROGERS
GEORGE DOHN
DAVID ALLIN

237
237
198
156
156
240
198
174
258
258
255
234
243

PHRF
198
132
111
114
258
174
237
90
195
144
168

7 DNC
21 20

2 21

14 DNC
17 DNC
23 DNC
25 DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC

Start
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:35:00
10:25:00
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:25:00

40
41
43
47
50
56
58
66
66
66
66
66
66

Finish
11:31:36
11:21:33
11:20:25
11:21:09
11:43:31
11:26:51
11:38:39
11:21:41
11:36:25
11:27:21
11:30:07

Elapsed Corrected Pts

01:01:36
00:56:33
00:55:25
00:56:09
01:08:31
01:01:51
01:08:39
00:56:41
01:06:25
01:02:21
01:05:07

00:45:18
00:45:41
00:46:17
00:46:46
00:47:16
00:47:31
00:49:08
00:49:16
00:50:22
00:50:30
00:51:17
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12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Cruising A
Cruising D
Cruising B
Cruising B
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising E
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising D
Cruising A
Cruising C
Cruising C

Fleet

Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising B
Cruising C
Cruising C
Cruising A

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

MISTY
OSPREY
DESTINY
RAVEN
ADAMUS
GIZMO
MOONDANCE

ANTOINETTE MARIE

EDELWEIS |l

WILD MAN WIZARD
DREAM CHASER

RAVEN
NEIGES
PIROPO
EUREKA

Boat Name
EUREKA
REVERIE
ENDO I
ARTOES
HIP NAUTIC
EDELWEIS |l
ORIEL

FREE SPIRIT
MISTY

CATALINA 34
CATALINA 27
CATALINA 34
PEARSON 32
MORGAN32
BOMBARDIER 7.6

BENETEAU OCEAN 331
HUNTER 37

CATALINA 25
TANZER 8.5

TANZER 22
BENETEAU 38

MIRAGE 27

RANGER 26

Class

RANGER 26

TARTAN 3500
JEANNEAU 39
HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND
BENETEAU FIRST 42
HUNTER 37
CATALINA 30
RANGER 26
CATALINA 34

1008  JAMES DECKER 144 10:25:00 11:28:15 01:03:15 00:51:24
5231  ALEX DEGREEF 216 10:30:00 11:39:40 01:09:40 00:51:53
521 PATRICK MCCORMICK 156  10:25:00 11:30:00 01:05:00 00:52:09
40 ED MRAK 168 10:25:00 11:31:50 01:06:50 00:53:00
25 DONALD BUHR 195 10:30:00 11:39:51 01:09:51 00:53:48
177 DAVID BASHAW 156  10:25:00 11:32:02 01:07:02 00:54:11
104 SHAWN WHALEN 228 10:35:00 11:48:53 01:13:53 00:55:07
134 JAMES VANDELOO 183  10:30:00 11:42:03 01:12:03 00:56:59
486 ULRICH HOLZINGER 162 10:25:00 11:38:16 01:13:16  00:59:56
3938  ANDREW MOSER 237 10:30:00 11:49:59 01:19:59 01:00:28
42 BRIAN MCPHEE 198 10:30:00 11:52:38 01:22:38 01:06:20
119 JAMES WALKER 240 10:30:00 11:59:36 01:29:36  01:09:50
0 LARUE 105 10:25:00 11:43:34 01:18:34  01:09:55
383 DIEGO GRINBERG FUNES 198  10:30:00 11:57:10 01:27:10 01:10:52
189 CHRIS DOWNING 198 10:30:00 12:02:54 01:32:54 01:16:36
R2
Sail No Helm PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
189 CHRIS DOWNING 198  13:45:00 14:34:24 00:49:24 00:41:07 1
35 DAVID SABLE 132 13:40:00 14:41:36 01:01:36  00:56:05 2
300 MIRO BALCAR 114  13:40:00 14:43:41 01:03:41 00:58:55 3
7 HAROLD KEARNS 111 13:40:00 14:46:16 01:06:16 01:01:37 4
33799 VINCENT GAUCHER 90 13:40:00 14:47:06 01:07:06 01:03:20 5
486 ULRICH HOLZINGER 162  13:40:00 14:52:51 01:12:51 01:06:04 6
3560  BILL ROGERS 195 13:45:00 15:02:44 01:17:44 01:09:35 7
12792 GENE GRAFALS 198 13:45:00 15:03:13 01:18:13 01:09:56 8
1008  JAMES DECKER 144  13:40:00 14:56:04 01:16:04 01:10:03 9

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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10th Cruising E FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN PEARSON ENSIGN 1159
11th Cruising D OSPREY CATALINA 27 5231
12th Cruising A GOLDEN GIRL I PEARSON 36 1016
13th Cruising B HOBO | C&C 32 34606
14th Cruising A NEIGES BENETEAU 38 0
15th Cruising B WINGDAM TARTAN 34 432
16th Cruising C ANTOINETTE MARIE BENETEAU OCEAN 331 134
17th Cruising C ADAMUS MORGAN32 25
18th Cruising B RAVEN PEARSON 32 40
19th Cruising E. MOONDANCE 104
20th Cruising D WILD MAN WIZARD CATALINA 25 3938
21st Cruising C DREAM CHASER TANZER 8.5 42

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.43

DENNIS CURTIN
ALEX DEGREEF
GEORGE DOHN
DAVID ALLIN
LARUE

MICHAEL BARKER
JAMES VANDELOO
DONALD BUHR
ED MRAK

SHAWN WHALEN
ANDREW MOSER
BRIAN MCPHEE
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258
216
144
168
105
174
183
195
168
228
237
198

13:50:00
13:45:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:40:00
13:50:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

15:11:12
15:07:12
14:59:39
15:01:16
15:04:17
15:08:22
15:21:52
15:30:35
15:26:13
15:43:53
15:53:53
16:15:23

01:21:12
01:22:12
01:19:39
01:21:16
01:24:17
01:28:22
01:36:52
01:45:35
01:46:13
01:53:53
02:08:53
02:30:23

01:10:24
01:13:10
01:13:38
01:14:14
01:19:53
01:21:05
01:29:13
01:37:26
01:39:11
01:44:21
01:58:58
02:22:06

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

Fleet Boat Name

Cruising A REVERIE
Cruising A ENDO Il
Cruising A ARTOES
Cruising C FREE SPIRIT
Cruising A HIP NAUTIC
Cruising E  FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN
Cruising C ORIEL

Cruising B WINGDAM
Cruising A MISTY

Cruising A GOLDEN GIRL I
Cruising D OSPREY
Cruising B HOBO |
Cruising B EDELWEIS Il
Cruising C EUREKA
Cruising B RAVEN
Cruising C ADAMUS

Cruising C ANTOINETTE MARIE BENETEAU OCEAN 331

Cruising E MOONDANCE
Cruising A NEIGES

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

25th Annual Rotary Mayor's Cup Race

Results Cruising Division Fleet Position

Class

TARTAN 3500
JEANNEAU 39

HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND

RANGER 26
BENETEAU FIRST 42
PEARSON ENSIGN
CATALINA 30
TARTAN 34
CATALINA 34
PEARSON 36
CATALINA 27
C&C 32

HUNTER 37
RANGER 26
PEARSON 32
MORGAN32

BENETEAU 38

Sail No Helm

35 DAVID SABLE

300 MIRO BALCAR

7 HAROLD KEARNS
12792 GENE GRAFALS
33799 VINCENT GAUCHER
1159  DENNIS CURTIN
3560  BILL ROGERS

432 MICHAEL BARKER
1008  JAMES DECKER
1016  GEORGE DOHN
5231  ALEX DEGREEF
34606 DAVIDALLIN

486 ULRICH HOLZINGER
189 CHRIS DOWNING
40 ED MRAK

25 DONALD BUHR

134 JAMES VANDELOO
104 SHAWN WHALEN

0 LARUE

PHRF R1
132 2
114 4
111 3
198 1
90 8
258 5
195 9
174 6
144 12
144 10
216 13
168 11
162 20
198 26
168 15
195 16
183 19
228 18
105 24

R2 R3 Pts
2 4
3 7
4 7
8 9
5 13
10 15
7 16
15 21
9 21
12 22
11 24
13 24
6 26
1 27
18 33
17 33
16 35
19 37
14 38
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
27th
27th
27th
27th
27th

Cruising D
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising E
Cruising E
Cruising E
Cruising D
Cruising E

Pos Fleet
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising E
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising A
Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising B

POLARIS

WILD MAN WIZARD
DREAM CHASER
DESTINY

GIZMO

RAVEN

PIROPO

COMET

WILDER ONE
ENDLESS

MOIRA
MACGREGOR
SCRIEVE

Boat Name
FREE SPIRIT
REVERIE
ARTOES

ENDO il
FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN
WINGDAM
POLARIS

HIP NAUTIC
ORIEL

GOLDEN GIRL i
HOBO |

TARTAN 27
CATALINA 25
TANZER 8.5
CATALINA 34

BOMBARDIER 7.6

TANZER 22
MIRAGE 27
COMAR COMET

PEARSON ENSIGN

CAPE DORY 26
WESTERLY 26

MACGREGOR 25

PEARSON 22.5

Class
RANGER 26
TARTAN 3500

HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND

JEANNEAU 39

PEARSON ENSIGN

TARTAN 34
TARTAN 27

BENETEAU FIRST 42

CATALINA 30
PEARSON 36
C&C 32

41568
3938
42
521
177
119
383
111
369
78
PB35
M25
G 71

Sail No
12792
35

7

300
1159
432
41568
33799
3560
1016
34606

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

DANIEL ANHALT
ANDREW MOSER
BRIAN MCPHEE

PATRICK MCCORMICK

DAVID BASHAW
JAMES WALKER

DIEGO GRINBERG FUNES

JEFF BROWNELL
DEREK ALLAN
PETE MOMOT
RICHARD ROBBINS
JON SUAREZ
HARVEY WOLFERS

R1

Helm

GENE GRAFALS
DAVID SABLE
HAROLD KEARNS
MIRO BALCAR
DENNIS CURTIN
MICHAEL BARKER
DANIEL ANHALT
VINCENT GAUCHER
BILL ROGERS
GEORGE DOHN
DAVID ALLIN

237
237
198
156
156
240
198
174
258
258
255
234
243

PHRF
198
132
111
114
258
174
237
90
195
144
168

7 DNC
21 20

2 21

14 DNC
17 DNC
23 DNC
25 DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC

Start
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:25:00
10:35:00
10:25:00
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:30:00
10:25:00
10:25:00

40
41
43
47
50
56
58
66
66
66
66
66
66

Finish
11:31:36
11:21:33
11:20:25
11:21:09
11:43:31
11:26:51
11:38:39
11:21:41
11:36:25
11:27:21
11:30:07

Elapsed Corrected Pts

01:01:36
00:56:33
00:55:25
00:56:09
01:08:31
01:01:51
01:08:39
00:56:41
01:06:25
01:02:21
01:05:07

00:45:18
00:45:41
00:46:17
00:46:46
00:47:16
00:47:31
00:49:08
00:49:16
00:50:22
00:50:30
00:51:17
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12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Cruising A
Cruising D
Cruising B
Cruising B
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising E
Cruising C
Cruising B
Cruising D
Cruising C
Cruising D
Cruising A
Cruising C
Cruising C

Fleet

Cruising C
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising A
Cruising B
Cruising C
Cruising C
Cruising A

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

MISTY
OSPREY
DESTINY
RAVEN
ADAMUS
GIZMO
MOONDANCE

ANTOINETTE MARIE

EDELWEIS |l

WILD MAN WIZARD
DREAM CHASER

RAVEN
NEIGES
PIROPO
EUREKA

Boat Name
EUREKA
REVERIE
ENDO I
ARTOES
HIP NAUTIC
EDELWEIS |l
ORIEL

FREE SPIRIT
MISTY

CATALINA 34
CATALINA 27
CATALINA 34
PEARSON 32
MORGAN32
BOMBARDIER 7.6

BENETEAU OCEAN 331
HUNTER 37

CATALINA 25
TANZER 8.5

TANZER 22
BENETEAU 38

MIRAGE 27

RANGER 26

Class

RANGER 26

TARTAN 3500
JEANNEAU 39
HUNTER 37.5 LEGEND
BENETEAU FIRST 42
HUNTER 37
CATALINA 30
RANGER 26
CATALINA 34

1008  JAMES DECKER 144 10:25:00 11:28:15 01:03:15 00:51:24
5231  ALEX DEGREEF 216 10:30:00 11:39:40 01:09:40 00:51:53
521 PATRICK MCCORMICK 156  10:25:00 11:30:00 01:05:00 00:52:09
40 ED MRAK 168 10:25:00 11:31:50 01:06:50 00:53:00
25 DONALD BUHR 195 10:30:00 11:39:51 01:09:51 00:53:48
177 DAVID BASHAW 156  10:25:00 11:32:02 01:07:02 00:54:11
104 SHAWN WHALEN 228 10:35:00 11:48:53 01:13:53 00:55:07
134 JAMES VANDELOO 183  10:30:00 11:42:03 01:12:03 00:56:59
486 ULRICH HOLZINGER 162 10:25:00 11:38:16 01:13:16  00:59:56
3938  ANDREW MOSER 237 10:30:00 11:49:59 01:19:59 01:00:28
42 BRIAN MCPHEE 198 10:30:00 11:52:38 01:22:38 01:06:20
119 JAMES WALKER 240 10:30:00 11:59:36 01:29:36  01:09:50
0 LARUE 105 10:25:00 11:43:34 01:18:34  01:09:55
383 DIEGO GRINBERG FUNES 198  10:30:00 11:57:10 01:27:10 01:10:52
189 CHRIS DOWNING 198 10:30:00 12:02:54 01:32:54 01:16:36
R2
Sail No Helm PHRF Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Pts
189 CHRIS DOWNING 198  13:45:00 14:34:24 00:49:24 00:41:07 1
35 DAVID SABLE 132 13:40:00 14:41:36 01:01:36  00:56:05 2
300 MIRO BALCAR 114  13:40:00 14:43:41 01:03:41 00:58:55 3
7 HAROLD KEARNS 111 13:40:00 14:46:16 01:06:16 01:01:37 4
33799 VINCENT GAUCHER 90 13:40:00 14:47:06 01:07:06 01:03:20 5
486 ULRICH HOLZINGER 162  13:40:00 14:52:51 01:12:51 01:06:04 6
3560  BILL ROGERS 195 13:45:00 15:02:44 01:17:44 01:09:35 7
12792 GENE GRAFALS 198 13:45:00 15:03:13 01:18:13 01:09:56 8
1008  JAMES DECKER 144  13:40:00 14:56:04 01:16:04 01:10:03 9

12
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15
16
17
18
19
20
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23
24
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26
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10th Cruising E FIRSTFIDDLEGREEN PEARSON ENSIGN 1159
11th Cruising D OSPREY CATALINA 27 5231
12th Cruising A GOLDEN GIRL I PEARSON 36 1016
13th Cruising B HOBO | C&C 32 34606
14th Cruising A NEIGES BENETEAU 38 0
15th Cruising B WINGDAM TARTAN 34 432
16th Cruising C ANTOINETTE MARIE BENETEAU OCEAN 331 134
17th Cruising C ADAMUS MORGAN32 25
18th Cruising B RAVEN PEARSON 32 40
19th Cruising E. MOONDANCE 104
20th Cruising D WILD MAN WIZARD CATALINA 25 3938
21st Cruising C DREAM CHASER TANZER 8.5 42

Sailwav e Scoring Software 1.43

DENNIS CURTIN
ALEX DEGREEF
GEORGE DOHN
DAVID ALLIN
LARUE

MICHAEL BARKER
JAMES VANDELOO
DONALD BUHR
ED MRAK

SHAWN WHALEN
ANDREW MOSER
BRIAN MCPHEE

http://www.sailwav e.com/
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258
216
144
168
105
174
183
195
168
228
237
198

13:50:00
13:45:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:40:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:40:00
13:50:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

15:11:12
15:07:12
14:59:39
15:01:16
15:04:17
15:08:22
15:21:52
15:30:35
15:26:13
15:43:53
15:53:53
16:15:23

01:21:12
01:22:12
01:19:39
01:21:16
01:24:17
01:28:22
01:36:52
01:45:35
01:46:13
01:53:53
02:08:53
02:30:23

01:10:24
01:13:10
01:13:38
01:14:14
01:19:53
01:21:05
01:29:13
01:37:26
01:39:11
01:44:21
01:58:58
02:22:06

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Pos

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

25th Annual Rotary Mayor's Cup Race

Fleet Boat Name

Racing B WITCHCRAFT
Racing A XO

Racing B SHOCKWAVE
Racing C LAST KID PICKED
Racing A PEREGRINE

Racing C MAV ERICK

Racing Soling  NERVOUS WRECK
Racing C SLIPPERY

Racing Soling SIM PAH POO
Racing A K2

Racing Soling  SHAKEDOWN STREET
Racing B REALESCAPE
Racing B BARKODE

Racing C VICTORIA

Racing Soling LINGUAHOSTEL
Racing Soling SOLING

Racing B SUNDANCER
Racing C TOAD'S WILD RIDE
Racing B LIFT TICKET

Results Racing Division Fleet Position

Class

J-29
SOVEREL 33
J29

J-24

J-33
TARTAN 31
SOLING

J-24

SOLING
J-120
SOLING

J-92

J29

C&C 34
SOLING
SOLING
PEARSON 37
WAVELENGTH 24
J-27

Sail No Helm

103 MIKE PARSONS

41933 WALTER TIMMERMAN

283 TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN
3300 ALANOULLETTE

22 FRITZ HORTON/JUDY BOND
42363 DONALD RATHBONE

714 ROLAND SHERMAN

4008 AL RUSSELL

835 CHRIS DULEY

120 LUIS GONZALES

837 JOHN TROMBLEY

43 DONALD DULEY

32096 HAROLD BROWNE

23873 RICHARD VILLAMIL

85 BRIAN WHITE

849 ED TROMBLEY

31239 TOMGLYNN

50 JIM FINCH

33911 DANIEL PRATT

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

PHRF

108

111
168

153
150
168
150
51

150
105
108
150
150
150
105
159
126

R1

12

11
13

29

22
18
25

20
21
30

R2 R3 Pts
4 8
11

2 14

12 14
6 17

5 18

20 21
14 23
23 29
1 30

28 31
9 31

13 31
7 32

29 34
27 34
15 35
18 39

11 41
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20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
43rd
43rd

Racing C
Racing D
Racing Soling
Racing A
Racing A
Racing B
Racing Soling
Racing C
Racing D
Racing Soling
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing D
Racing B
Racing Soling
Racing D
Racing B
Racing D
Racing B
Racing C

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

CHAOUSAROU
EUREKA
SHADOWFAX
ADHARA
DALLIANCE

DEMON IN DISGUISE
SOLING

RHAPSODY

SWAN SONG

MR. PEABODY
BREAKIN WIND
RAGTIME

WILD THING
IMPULSIVE
SWISHCABOB
MAGIC

GEMINI

EVOKED POTENTIAL
HIGH POINT
SEA-JAY

GEORGE
WILLIWAW 1iI
EMPATHY
TENACEOUS
SALVATORE
GINGERBREAD MAN

METALMAST 30
RANGER 26
SOLING
ULTIMATE 27
C&C 110

J-29

SOLING

C&C 34
PEARSON 26
SOLING

OLSON 30
S279
SOVEREL 33
ABLE POITIN 24
CAPRI 25
PEARSON 37
J-24

MELGES 24
SAILCRAFT OUTLAW 23
J-80

SOLING

KIRBY 8
HUNTER 33.5
S-2 26

CS 36
BOMBARDIER 7.6

30006 ANDREW SAJOR

189 CHRIS DOWNING

756 DAN INHELDER

26 LUC VARIN

110 CHRISTOPHER MORRIS

32293 JAY HEASLIP

224 PATRICK LARKIN

167 CRAIG MEY ERSON

1607  ALLEN JOHNSON

575 CHRIS LANIGAN

33875 ROBERT BUNNELL

79 JOHN O'ROURKE

73083 YVES LAHAIE

20512 MICHAEL RAY

329 BOB DRAWBAUGH

32237 MICHAEL KERBACH

21204 PAUL REESE

114 JOHN KIMURA

8 SCOTT TRUHART

3 MARK POHLMAN

184 ROBERT SMITH

3 TOM SIMKINS

18 ROBERT LINDER

418 PETER GUIBORD

6123  TED DUDLEY

9 CHRIS MORGAN
R1

156
198
150
84

90

114
150
162
213
150
108
165
87

195
171
105
168
99

243
117
150
207
144
222
132
147

17 25
24 18
14 30
39 8
37 10
27 21
16 34
38 16
19 36
10 DNC
34 22
26 31
42 17
33 26
36 24
15 DNC
28 33
23 DNC
35 35
40 32
31 DNC
32 DNC
41 DNC
DNS DNC
DNC DNC
DNS DNC

42
42
44
47
47
48
50
54
55
56
56
57
59
59
60
61
61
69
70
72
77
78
87
92
92
92
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Pos

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th

10th

11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

16th

17th
18th
19th
20th

Fleet
Racing
Soling
Racing C

Racing
Soling

Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing
Soling

Racing A
Racing C
Racing
Soling
Racing A

Racing B
Racing C

Racing
Soling

Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing C
Racing B
Racing D
Racing B

Boat Name

NERVOUS WRECK

LAST KID PICKED

SHAKEDOWN
STREET

WITCHCRAFT

LINGUAHOSTEL

SIM PAH POO

SOLING

XO
SLIPPERY

MR. PEABODY

PEREGRINE

SHOCKWAVE
MAVERICK

SHADOWFAX

MAGIC

SOLING

CHAOUSAROU
BARKODE
SWAN SONG
SUNDANCER

Class

SOLING

J-24

SOLING

J-29

SOLING

SOLING

SOLING

SOVEREL 33
J-24

SOLING

J-33

J29
TARTAN 31

SOLING

PEARSON 37

SOLING

METALMAST 30

J29
PEARSON 26
PEARSON 37

Sail
No

714

3300

837

103

85

835

849

41933

4008

575

22

283

42363

756

32237

224

30006
32096

1607

31239
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ROLAND SHERMAN

ALAN OULLETTE

JOHN TROMBLEY

MIKE PARSONS

BRIAN WHITE

CHRIS DULEY

ED TROMBLEY

WALTER TIMMERMAN
AL RUSSELL

CHRIS LANIGAN

FRITZ HORTON/JUDY
BOND
TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN

DONALD RATHBONE

DAN INHELDER

MICHAEL KERBACH

PATRICK LARKIN

ANDREW SAJOR
HAROLD BROWNE
ALLEN JOHNSON
TOM GLYNN

PHRF Start

150 10:15:00
168  10:10:00
150  10:15:00
108  10:20:00
150 10:15:00
150 10:15:00
150 10:15:00
87 10:20:00
168  10:10:00
150 10:15:00
81 10:20:00
111 10:20:00
153  10:10:00
150 10:15:00
105  10:20:00
150 10:15:00
156  10:10:00
108  10:20:00
213 10:10:00
105  10:20:00

Finish

11:52:30

11:50:35

11:53:12

11:51:33

11:53:48

11:53:56

11:54:03

11:48:51
11:52:52

11:55:10

11:49:54

11:55:24
11:52:34

11:57:08

11:54:41

11:57:33

11:53:44
11:55:51
12:03:51
11:55:54

Elapsed Corrected Pts

01:37:30

01:40:35

01:38:12

01:31:33

01:38:48

01:38:56

01:39:03

01:28:51
01:42:52

01:40:10

01:29:54

01:35:24
01:42:34

01:42:08

01:34:41

01:42:33

01:43:44
01:35:51
01:53:51
01:35:54

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01

01
01
01
01

12:15 1

12:18 2

:12:57 3

13:22 4

:13:33 5

113:41 6

:13:48 7

14:12 8
:14:35 9

:14:55 10

:16:16 11

:16:43 12
:16:49 13

:16:53 14

:17:01 15

17:18 16

17:28 17
:17:40 18
:18:00 19
18:14 20
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21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

31st

32nd
33rd
34th

35th

36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
43rd

Racing C
Racing B
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing D
Racing D
Racing B

Racing D

Racing C
Racing A
Racing C
Racing A
Racing B
Racing B
Racing A
Racing D
Racing C

TOAD'S WILD RIDE
REALESCAPE

EVOKED POTENTIAL

EUREKA
VICTORIA
RAGTIME

DEMON IN DISGUISE

GEMINI
K2
LIFT TICKET

GEORGE

WILLIWAW il
IMPULSIVE
BREAKIN WIND

HIGH POINT

SWISHCABOB
DALLIANCE
RHAPSODY
ADHARA
SEA-JAY
EMPATHY
WILD THING
TENACEOUS

GINGERBREAD MAN

WAVELENGTH 24
J-92

MELGES 24
RANGER 26

C&C 34

S27.9

J-29

J-24

J-120

J-27

SOLING

KIRBY 8
ABLE POITIN 24
OLSON 30

SAILCRAFT OUTLAW

23

CAPRI 25

C&C 110

C&C 34
ULTIMATE 27
J-80

HUNTER 33.5
SOVEREL 33

S-2 26
BOMBARDIER 7.6

50

43
114
189
23873
79
32293
21204
120
33911

184

20512
33875

329
110
167
26

3

18
73083
418

9

RISIONVEIES[0]gl Are you a developer? Try out the HTML to PDF API

JIM FINCH

DONALD DULEY
JOHN KIMURA
CHRIS DOWNING
RICHARD VILLAMIL
JOHN O'ROURKE
JAY HEASLIP
PAUL REESE

LUIS GONZALES
DANIEL PRATT

ROBERT SMITH

TOM SIMKINS
MICHAEL RAY
ROBERT BUNNELL

SCOTT TRUHART

BOB DRAWBAUGH
CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
CRAIG MEYERSON
LUC VARIN

MARK POHLMAN
ROBERT LINDER
YVES LAHAIE

PETER GUIBORD
CHRIS MORGAN

R2

159
105
99

198
150
165
114
168
51

126

150

207
195
108

243

171
90
162
84
117
144
87
222
147

10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

10:15:00

10:10:00
10:10:00
10:20:00

10:10:00

10:10:00
10:20:00
10:10:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00
10:20:00

11:55:30
11:56:54
11:56:13
12:02:54
11:55:47
11:59:16
12:00:48
12:00:19
11:50:39
12:04:25

12:03:35

12:11:30
12:09:49
12:05:44

12:18:34

12:08:55
12:05:34
12:07:46
12:05:22
12:11:19
12:17:46
12:17:46

01:45:30
01:36:54
01:36:13
01:52:54
01:45:47
01:49:16
01:40:48
01:50:19
01:30:39
01:44:25

01:48:35

02:01:30
01:59:49
01:45:44

02:08:34

01:58:55
01:45:34
01:57:46
01:45:22
01:51:19
01:57:46
01:57:46
DNS
DNS

01:18:44 21
01:19:14 22
01:19:33 23
01:19:34 24
01:20:32 25
01:21:30 26
01:21:37 27
01:22:02 28
01:22:.04 29
01:23:12 30

01:23:20 31

01:26:39 32
01:27:00 33
01:27:33 34

01:27:40 35

01:30:08 36
01:30:25 37
01:30:30 38
01:31:14 39
01:31:37 40
01:33:32 41
01:43:07 42

46

46
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Pos

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
18th

20th

21st
22nd

23rd

24th
25th

Fleet

Racing A
Racing B
Racing A
Racing B
Racing C

Racing A

Racing C
Racing A
Racing B
Racing A
Racing B
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing B
Racing C
Racing A
Racing C
Racing D

Racing
Soling

Racing B
Racing B

Racing
Soling

Racing C
Racing C

Boat Name

K2
SHOCKWAVE
XO
WITCHCRAFT
MAVERICK

PEREGRINE

VICTORA
ADHARA
REALESCAPE
DALLIANCE
LIFT TICKET
LAST KID PICKED
BARKODE
SLIPPERY
SUNDANCER
RHAPSODY
WILD THING

TOAD'S WILD RIDE

EUREKA

NERVOUS WRECK

DEMON IN DISGUISE

BREAKIN WIND

SIM PAH POO

SWISHCABOB
CHAOUSAROU

Class

J-120

J29
SOVEREL 33
J-29
TARTAN 31

J-33

C&C 34
ULTIMATE 27
J-92

C&C 110
J-27

J-24

J29

J-24
PEARSON 37
C&C 34
SOVEREL 33
WAVELENGTH 24
RANGER 26

SOLING

J-29
OLSON 30

SOLING

CAPRI 25
METALMAST 30

Sail
No

120
283
41933
103
42363

22

23873
26

43
110
33911
3300
32096
4008
31239
167
73083
50
189

714

32293
33875

835

329
30006
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LUIS GONZALES

TOM MOODY /TRIS COFFIN

WALTER TIMMERMAN
MIKE PARSONS
DONALD RATHBONE

FRITZ HORTON/JUDY
BOND

RICHARD VILLAMIL
LUC VARIN
DONALD DULEY
CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
DANIEL PRATT
ALAN OULLETTE
HAROLD BROWNE
AL RUSSELL

TOM GLYNN
CRAIG MEYERSON
YVES LAHAIE

JIM FINCH

CHRIS DOWNING

ROLAND SHERMAN

JAY HEASLIP
ROBERT BUNNELL

CHRIS DULEY

BOB DRAWBAUGH
ANDREW SAJOR

PHRF Start

51 13:35:00
111 13:35:00
87 13:35:00
108 13:35:00
153  13:25:00
81 13:35:00
150 13:25:00
84 13:35:00
105 13:35:00
90 13:35:00
126  13:35:00
168 13:25:00
108 13:35:00
168 13:25:00
105 13:35:00
162 13:25:00
87 13:35:00
159 13:25:00
198 13:25:00
150 13:30:00
114 13:35:00
108 13:35:00
150 13:30:00
171  13:25:00
156  13:25:00

Finish
14:23:50
14:26:21
14:28:48

14:30:37
14:22:51

14:30:52

14:24:52
14:33:11
14:34:48
14:34:40
14:36:40
14:28:35
14:37:48
14:31:17
14:39:19
14:32:08
14:40:01
14:33:01
14:34:24

14:38:22

14:43:18
14:43:47

14:40:34

14:36:24
14:36:39

Elapsed Corrected Pts

00:48:50
00:51:21
00:53:48
00:55:37
00:57:51

00:55:52

00:59:52
00:58:11
00:59:48
00:59:40
01:01:40
01:03:35
01:02:48
01:06:17
01:04:19
01:07:08
01:05:01
01:08:01
01:09:24

01:08:22

01:08:18
01:08:47

01:10:34

01:11:24
01:11:39

00:47:02 1
00:47:26 2
00:50:44 3
00:51:48 4
00:52:27 5
00:53:00 6
00:54:34 7
00:55:13 8
00:56:05 9
00:56:29 10
00:57:13 11
00:57:39 12
00:58:59 13
01:00:21 14
01:00:36 15
01:01:25 16
01:01:57 17
01:02:24 18
01:02:24 18
01:03:04 20
01:04:16 21
01:04:58 22
01:05:16 23
01:05:21 24
01:06:08 25
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26th Racing D IMPULSIVE ABLE POITIN 24 20512 MICHAEL RAY 195 13:25:00 14:40:58 01:15:58 01:09:05 26

27th gil‘i’rgg SOLING SOLING 849  ED TROMBLEY 150  13:30:00 14:46:04 01:16:04 01:10:46 27
ogth Racing SHAKEDOWN SOLING 837  JOHN TROMBLEY 150  13:30:00 14:46:24 01:16:24 01:11:06 28
Soling STREET
20th ggl‘i’ri]gg LINGUAHOSTEL SOLING 85  BRIANWHITE 150  13:30:00 14:47:04 01:17:04 01:11:46 29
30th g(‘;l?:;lg SHADOWFAX SOLING 756 DAN INHELDER 150  13:30:00 14:50:03 01:20:03 01:14:45 30
31st RacingC  RAGTIVE S279 79 JOHN O'ROURKE 165 13:25:00 14:45:47 01:20:47 01:14:57 31
32nd RacingB  SEA-JAY J-80 3 MARK POHLMAN 117 13:35:00 14:55:12 01:20:12 01:16:04 32
33rd RacingC  GEMNI J-24 21204 PAUL REESE 168 13:25:00 14:47:28 01:22:28 01:16:32 33
34th gglci‘:;g SOLING SOLING 224 PATRICK LARKIN 150  13:30:00 14:54:20 01:24:20 01:19:02 34
35th RacingD  HIGH POINT gQ'LCRAFTOUT'-AW 8 SCOTT TRUHART 243 13:25:00 14:59:31 01:34:31 01:25:56 35
36th RacingD  SWAN SONG PEARSON 26 1607  ALLEN JOHNSON 213 13:25:00 15:00:41 01:35:41 01:28:09 36
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